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HauinfttcturerK of ROCK BREAKER6>. RETORTN and ROAMTINO FVRIVACEaiL

HEY 550 HIC
Heyneniann & Co. (Manfred H. Heyneuann,

Arthur Eloesser and Emilio M. Pissis) importers
and mauufacturerB furnishing goods and dry
goods, 113-115 Pine^ Heynemann. See Heineinan

Heywood Bros. & Co. furniture, 589-596 Mission
Heywood Franklin, clerk, r. 801 Leavenworth
Heywood Harry A., clerk, r. 6U Mason
Heywood Harry H., clerk ticket auditor C. P. RB.. r.

25 >i Stockton
Heywood Louisa A., widow, r. 1647 J4 Mission
Heywood Mark, wood and coal, 716 Folsom, r. 5

Ritch
Heywood Nelson, clerk J. Dewing & Co., r. 311 Golden

Gate Av
Heywood Silas J. (Heywood & Hendley) r. 311 Golden

Gate Av
Heywood & Hendley (Silas J. Heywood and Aaron C.

Hendley) dairy produce commission merchants,
222-224 Clay

l^"Heywooa. See Haywood
Hiaehi Katsusaburo, clerk Icbi Ban, r. 22 Geary
Hlashi Mitsu, clerk Ichi Ban, r, 22 Geary
Hibbard Charles W. (Roberts & Hibbard) r. 213

Mason
Hibbard Edwin J., painter, 655 Mission
Hibbard J. C. B. Mrs., r. 1236 Eddy
Hiberuia Brewery, Matthew Nunan proprietor,

1225-1229 Howard
Hibernia Saving's and Lioan Society, Tbe,

Myles D. Sweeny president, Robert J. Tobln sec-
retary, NE cor Montgomery and Market

Hichborn Albert C. r. 536 Third
Hichborn Frances Mrs., furnished rooms and board-

ing, 28-30 Seventh
Hicbens James R., seaman, r. 58 Tehama, rear
Hick Stephen, r. 127 Jackson
Hickel Frances, widow, r. 948 Harrison
Hickei Henry, driver Contra Costa Laundry Assn, r.

948 Harrison
Hickei Oscar, tinsmith, r. 948 Harrison
B^'Hickei. See Hickey
Hickei Adam, r. 411 Pacific
Hicken Louis H.. teacher First School of the German

Union, r. 411 Polk
Hickert Annie, widow, bakery, 1524 Dopont
Hickey Annie, widow, r. 1 Berkeley
Hickey Daniel, liquor saloon, NW cor Pacific and

Battery
Hickey Edward, shoemaker, 1652 Mission
Hickey J., laborer, r. NE cor Fourth and Berry
Hickey James, r. 867 Eighteenth, rear
Hickey James, r. 135 Natoma
Hickey James, hostler Market St. RR., r. 364 Seven,

teenth
Hickey James, laborer, r. 215 Broadway
Hickey James, laborer Chase & Wolflf, r. SW cor San-

some and Broadway
Hickey James, longshoreman, r. 15 Alta
Hickey James, miner, r. California Av, nr Figaro,

B. H.
Hickey James, painter and grainer, r. 1008 Hyde
Hickey, James, policeman Golden Gate Park, r. SE cor

Broderlck and McAllister
Hickey James Jr., painter, r. 1008 Hyde
Hickey James A., laborer, r. 646 Howard
Hickey James T., bookbinder, r. 1116 Taylor
Hickey James T., molder, r. 18 Tehama
Hickey Jeremiah, puddler Pac. Rolling Mills
Hickey John, blacksmith, r. 81 Natoma
Hickey John, clerk, r. 923 Vallejo
Hickey John, driver, r. 209 Tehama
Hickey John, expressman, r. 146 Fifth
Hickey John, first officer S. P. C. RR. stmr Garden

City, r. Alameda
Hickey John, laborer, r. 33 Jessie, rear
Hickey John, laborer, r. 143 Natoma
Hickey John, laborer, r. 617}^ Mission, rear
Hickey John, laborer Pioneer White Lead Works, r.

20 Everett
Hickey John, machinist Pac. Rolling Mills, r. Cali-

fornia Av, nr Figaro, B. H.
Hickey John, seaman P. C. 8S. Queen of the Pacific,

r. Pacific Exchange
Hickey John, tailor. 36 Fourth
Hickey John, teamster, r. 45 Louisa
Hickey John, watchman, r. 728 Minna
Hickey John J., fireman, r. SW cor Yolo and Nebraska
Hickey Joseph, tanner, r. California Av, nr Figaro,

B. H.

Hickey Kate M. Miss', assistant Ewing Primary
School, r. cor Bryant and Twenty-eighth

Hickey M., blacksmith helper Risdon I. and L.Works
Hickey Maggie, domestic 421 Van Ness Av
Hickey Mary, domestic .SO Twelfth
Hickey Mary Miss, r. 1313 Scott
Hickey Matthew, blacksmith, r. 518 Mission
Hickey Michael, engineer Potrero Gas Works, r. W s

Maryland, bet Sierra and Nevada
Hickey Michael, nurse City and County Hospital
Hickey Nellie Miss, r. SW cor Seventeenth and Capp
Hickey Patrick, laborer, r. 81 Natoma
Hickey P. J. Mrs., r. 681 Mission
Hickey Thomas, laborer, r. 21 H Welsh
Hickey Thomas, laborer, r. 1116 Taylor
Hickey Thomas, plasterer, r. 21 Minna
Hickey Thomas, stonecutter, r. Zlii Ritch
Hickey Thomas A., printer, r.611 Stockton
Hickey William, bartender M. Kilday, r. 112 Silver
Hickey William, carpenter Union Iron Works, r. 14

Clarence PI
Hickey William E.. laborer Codington, Wilcox & Co.,

r. California Av, nr Figaro, B. H.
B^ Hickey. See Hickei
Hickie Mary M. Mrs., dressmaker, r. 128 Second
Hickling Thomas, machinehand Enterprise Mill and

Building Co., r. Oakland
Hickman Charles F., laborer, r. Sierra, bet Vermont

and Kansas
Hickman Edward, tanner, r. SW cor Twenty-ninth

and Dolores
Hickman F., laborer Pac. Rolling Mills
Hickman Frederick, ivory turner John G. H. Meyer,

r. 506 Shotwell
Hickman H.. butcher P. M. SS. Granada
Hickman Hermann, merchant, r. 2134 O'Farrell
Hickman John D., longshoreman, r. 5 Pacific

Hickman John G., helper S. F. Gaslight Co., r. 538
Howard

Hickman M. Mrs., widow, r. 214 Nineteenth
Hickman Mary, widow, r. N s California Av, bet How-

ard and Mission, B. H.
Hickok Horace D., compositor Bulletin, r. 502 Mason
Hickok Willram, mining, r. 602 Guerrero
Hickox A. D. Wesley, salesman Standard Soap Co., r.

1910 Stevenson
Hickox Arthur M.. with George C. Hickox & Co.,r.

1520 Van Ness Av
Hickox Arthur S., carriage painter, r. 1415 Jackson
Hickox George 0. (George C. Hickox & Co.) r. 1520

Van Ness Av
Hickox George C. & Co. (George C. Hickox) stock-

brokers, 314 Pine
Hickox Tamer, r. 1415 Jackson
1^" Hickox. See Hecox
Hicks Agnes E. Miss, r. 1018 Sutter
Hicks Alice M. Miss, machine operator E. Detrick &

Co., r. 546 Bryant
Hicks Charles W., teamster, r. 444 Brannan

JliG.Q.b -Ui & L/(Ji (Daniel Hicks and
Norris A. Judd) bookbinders and blank
book manufacturers, and proprietors
Pacific Coast Hotel Reg^ister, 508 Alont-
g^omery

D. HICKS & CO.
Boot BiMeruuOlail Bool Mate

AND PATENTEES

PACIFIC COAST HOTEL REGISTER CO.

SOH MONTOOMERT ST.

Hicks Daniel (D. Hicks & Co.) r. 1010 Pine
Hicks Frank, r. Breslin Hotel
Hicks James H.. pyrotechnist, r. 1402 Hyde
Hicks James L., machinist, 667 Mis.sion, r. 2510 Bryant
Hicks James S., porter, r. 385 Shotwell
Hicks John, seaman, r. 1U4 Steuart
Hicks John A., assistant weigher Custom House, r.

1018 Sutter
Hicks John A. . books and stationery, 34 Geary, r. 1310

Sutter
Hicks John J., clerk general freight office C. P. RE.,

r. 37 Post
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